

2nd on A/c bill

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) N/w:-	Punkal	Baith house to			
		TO3 under MMGSy.			
2) Agency:-	Santosh kumar				
	(Reg - 1160361)				
At:-	Madhudev	Sagar Matwya			
P.S:-	Pipra	East Champaran			
(3) Agreement No:-	SBD - 53/2019-2020				
4) Agreement value:-	1,44,63,732.00				
5) Date of work -	18/03/2020				
6) Contract date of completion -	17/03/2021				
7) Item of work done -	Nil				
8) Recast of	1st on A/c bill				
<i>Abhi</i> 08/08/2020 <i>JK</i>	<i>Anshul</i> 08/08/2020 <i>AK</i>				
Abstract of cost					
[1/1] Constn of Refn & working					
Bench mark -					
Qty - 0.06 km (vide P-1)					
@ 10268.29/km — ₹ 21,153.00					
(ii) Constn of Refn pillars/					
burjee -					
Qty - 2.06 km (vide P-1)					
@ 9783.57/km — ₹ 20,154.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[2/3] clearing & grubbing of road land-					
Qty - 0.62 hect (vide P-2)					
@ 49496.70/hect —					₹ 30,688.00
[3/30] Excavation of E/W in foundation of CD work-					
Qty - 219.45 m ³ (vide P-3)					
@ 285.17/m ³ —					₹ 62,581.00
[4/31] Sand filling in foundation					
Qty - 9.74 m ³ (vide P-3)					
@ 421.91/m ³ —					₹ 4,109.00
[5/33] Providing PCC M15 in open foundation -					
Qty - 15.10 m ³ (vide P-4)					
@ 5886.70 —					₹ 88,889.00
[6/34] Providing RCC M25 in conc. box cell.					
Qty - 90.84 m ³ (vide P-4)					
@ 7508.96/m ³ —					₹ 6,82,114.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/35) Back filling behind					
abutment & wing wall					
Qty- 57.60 m ³ (vide P-5)					
@ 2068.38/m ³					₹ 1,19,139.00
(8/35) Providing weep holes					
in RCC abutment					
Qty- 20 Nos (vide P-5)					
@ 90.59/each					₹ 1812.00
(9/4) Providing & laying					
boulder apron for bed					
protection-					
Qty- 75.60 m ³ (vide P-5)					
@ 3326.92/m ³					₹ 2,51,515.00
(10/42) Supplying & fitting					
Hysd bars-					
Qty - 6.44 MT (vide P-5)					
@ 61293.83/MT					₹ 3,94,732.00
(11/4) Constn of embankment					
with approved material					
lead up to 1000m -					
Qty - 588.01 m ³ (vide P-2)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 174.83/m ³					₹ 1,92,802.00
(12/5) Constn of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
Qty - 3231.9 m ³ (vide P-2)					
@ 176.47/m ³					₹ 5,70,333.00
(13/6) Constn of embankment with approved material lead up to 100 m.					
Qty - 1372 m ³ (vide P-2)					
@ 58.59/m ³					₹ 80,385.00
(14/9) Constn of G.S. B by well graded material.					
Qty - 628.68 m ³ (vide P-7)					
@ 2695.73/m ³					₹ 1,694,752.00
					41,25,158.00
less 2.31% as per agreement (-)					1,07,679.00
					40,17,479.00
less prev. payment (-)					18,21,500.00
					21,95,979.00
Add 1% labour cess -					21,960.00
Add 12% GST -					26,3517.00
Total bill amount -					24,81,456.00

Abhi
08/08/2020
JB

Continuation
On 08/08/2020
at